CCoonnccaavvee
WWaallll SSccoonnccee
Catalog #:
Project:
Prepared By:
Comments:
Type:
Date:

(2) Luminaire lumens are lower due to optical losses from shade.
555 Jute fi nish shown.
ORDERING INFORMATION Example: 17W-3090-WM-CC-555
17W - - -
WATTAGE
17W
Accessories
XXX = TBD
XXX = TBD
XXX = TBD
XXX = TBD
(1) Contact Sales at Sales@rlrindinc.com for non-cataloged & custom confi gurations.
(2) Double laminated fi nish provides 2nd outer layer of clear acrylic with light texture for improved wipe-down and reduced dirt accumulation.
580
Black Linen
LED COLOR 1
3000K, 90CRI
MOUNTING
WM = Wall
 Mount
3090 WM -
SHADE FINISH
(See photos below)
217 = White Satin
555 = Jute
655 = Double Laminated Jute 2
556 = Chocolate Linen
557 = Rapids
558 = White Linen
658 = Double Laminated
 White Linen 2
570 = Gray Slate
580 = Black Linen
FACE STYLE
CC = Concave
  Mount
WH    = White2
BN     = Brushed
  Nickel
  Finish2
CC 555
Gray SlateWhite
Satin
Jute Chocolate
Linen
Rapids White
Linen
Gray Slate Black Linen Opaque
Bronze
FACE FINISHES
570217 555/655 556 557 558/658 570 580 ???
SS-CC-0421 Specifi cations subject to change without notice. © Copyright RLR Industries, Inc., 2021
RLR Industries, Inc.
575 Discovery Place
Mableton, GA 30126
Sales Inquiries: Sales@rlrindinc.com
770-948-6069
RLR Industries, Inc.
575 Discovery Place
Mableton, GA 30126